Releases - October 15, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

199496
340582
171117
231276
229158
339484
215499
257407
341343
317459
127712
277663
338882
290721
287590
316265
321986

Collins
Sudol
Feltner
Griffith
Rankin
Gootee
Dwyer
Ruckert
Whiteside
Bradshaw
Lacer
Mack
Claywell
Hager
Devins
Harrison
Forrester

Robert
Nathan
William
Ricky
Roy
Stacey
Johnathon
Jacob
George
Johntae
Jason
Raymond
Eric
Tristan
Codi
Joshua
Tyler

Lee
Edward
G

D
Minett
Scott

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Warren County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Western KY Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center

Hardin County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Hopkins County Jail

Barren County Detention Center
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Henderson County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Russell County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp

Graves County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Capital Offense
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



