DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
199496	Collins	Robert	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
340582	Sudol	Nathan	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
171117	Feltner	William	G	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
231276	Griffith	Ricky		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
229158	Rankin	Roy	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Capital Offense
339484	Gootee	Stacey	Minett	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
215499	Dwyer	Johnathon	Scott	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257407	Ruckert	Jacob	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
341343	Whiteside	George	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Barren County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317459	Bradshaw	Johntae		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
127712		Jason		Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277663	Mack	Raymond	L	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338882	Claywell	Eric	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Russell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290721	Hager	Tristan	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287590	Devins	Codi	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
316265	Harrison	Joshua		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class C (5 - 10 years)
321986	Forrester	Tyler	S	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Graves County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)